Burr and Forman From: Davis, Mary

6/18/2020

Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H200001868313)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

το:	Division of Co Fax Number	porations : (850)617-6381	TALL	2020 JUN	;
From:			۰.	<u> </u>	
	Account Name	: BURR & FORMAN LLP		\mathfrak{S}	· ·
	Account Number	: 119990000278	-		
	Phone	: (407)540-6600	·	PH	$\overline{11}$
	Fax Number	: (407)540-6601		ŝ	
		s for this business entity to be used for f ngs. Enter only one email address please.*		3	
Ела	il Address:_SZA	d@providence-one.com	_		

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. Maitland MC Operator, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

+

1.Fif 0202

 ∞

PH 4:

09

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

لإقبار المعارية

2020-06-18 14:07:39 CDT

	(((H20000186831 3)))					
	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF					
	MAITLAND MC OPERATOR, LLC (a Florida limited liability company)					
· · · · ·	<u>ARTICLE I – NAME:</u>					
	The name of the limited liability company is Maitland MC Operator, LUC.					
• •	ARTICLE II – ADDRESS:					
	The principal office and mailing address of the limited liability company is 90 Colonial Center Parkway, Suite 200, Eake Mary, Florida 32746.					
	ARTICLE III - REGISTERED AGENT:					
	The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:					
	Michelle.M. Pierce 90 Colonial Center Parkway Suite 200 Lake Mary, Florida 32746					
	Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Michelle M. Pierce					
	ARTICLE IV - MANAGEMENT:					
	The company shall be a manager-managed company, and the names, addresses and titles of the initial person authorized to manage and control the company are:					

Name:	Maitland MC Holding Company, LLC
Title:	Manager
Address:	90 Colonial Center Parkway, Suite 200, Lake Mary, Florida 32746

•

.

. . ..

.

•

.

(((H20000186831 3)))

.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE:

Michelle M. Pierce

.

.